
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
167 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 10.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

168 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

169 MPLSA058-EA MPLSA058-EA 20.000 EA 65.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

170 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

171 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

172 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

173 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 10.000 EA 4.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific
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Futile Trip
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Sleep Over
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Total Weight

Total Volume 0.545 CBM
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YCHP
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Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
174 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 50.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

175 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 20.000 EA 28.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

176 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

177 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 100.000 EA 319.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

178 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 40.000 EA 43.200 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

179 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

180 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

181 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

182 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

183 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 60.000 EA 111.600 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

184 MPLSA115-EA MPLSA115-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

185 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

186 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 30.000 EA 112.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

187 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 100.000 EA 583.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

188 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

189 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 100.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA
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190 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 60.000 EA 3,600.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

191 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 60.000 EA 3,600.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

192 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

193 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 3.000 EA 0.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

194 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

195 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

196 MPLSA179-EA MPLSA179-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

197 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

198 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 300.000 EA 2,370.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

199 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

200 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 100.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

201 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

202 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

203 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

204 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

205 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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206 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

207 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

208 MPLSA265-EA MPLSA265-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

209 MPLSA265-EA MPLSA265-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

210 MPLSA273-EA MPLSA273-EA 1.000 EA 0.040 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

211 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 150.000 EA 180.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

226 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 10.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

227 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

228 MPLSA058-EA MPLSA058-EA 20.000 EA 65.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

229 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

230 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

231 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

232 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 10.000 EA 4.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

233 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 50.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

234 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 20.000 EA 28.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

235 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

0080690696

GOODS DELIVERY NOTE Page 4 of 7

Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 02/04/2025 07:04 AM

Received By : phila langa

Date : 02.04.2025 Time : 07:00

Customer Signature



Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
236 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 100.000 EA 319.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

237 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 40.000 EA 43.200 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

238 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

239 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

240 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

241 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

242 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 60.000 EA 111.600 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

243 MPLSA115-EA MPLSA115-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

244 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

245 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 30.000 EA 112.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

246 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 100.000 EA 583.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

247 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

248 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 100.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

249 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 60.000 EA 3,600.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

250 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 60.000 EA 3,600.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

251 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
252 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 3.000 EA 0.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

253 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

254 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

255 MPLSA179-EA MPLSA179-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

256 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

257 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 300.000 EA 2,370.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

258 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

259 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 100.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

260 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

261 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

262 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

263 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

264 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

265 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

266 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

267 MPLSA265-EA MPLSA265-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
268 MPLSA265-EA MPLSA265-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

269 MPLSA273-EA MPLSA273-EA 1.000 EA 0.040 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

270 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 150.000 EA 180.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA
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